DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

CREATION TECHNOLOGY LTD

CREATIV-BAU LIMITED

THE CREATIVE ACADEMY (UK) LTD

CREATIVE ACRYLICS LIMITED

CREATIVE ACRYLICS LIMITED

CREATIVE AGENCY AND MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

THE CREATIVE AGENCY INTERIORS LTD

CREATIVE AND TECHNICAL STUDIOS
(YORK) LIMITED

CREATIVE APES LTD

THE CREATIVE ARCHIVES LIMITED

CREATIVE ASPECTS LIMITED

CREATIVE AUDIO-VISUAL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

CREATIVE AUDIO-VISUAL SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

CREATIVE AV LTD

CREATIVE AV LTD

CREATIVE BAGS AND CASES LIMITED

CREATIVE BAGS AND CASES LIMITED

CREATIVE BATHING LIMITED

CREATIVE BEAUTY LTD

CREATIVE BEAUTY LIMITED

CREATIVE BEAUTY WORLD LIMITED

CREATIVE BOTANICALS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

CREATIVE BROADCAST SERVICES
HOLDINGS LIMITED

CREATIVE BROADCAST SERVICES
HOLDINGS (2) LIMITED

CREATIVE BUSINESS NETWORK LIMITED

CREATIVE BUSINESS NETWORK LIMITED

CREATIVE BUSINESS NETWORK LIMITED

CREATIVE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (U.K.)
LIMITED

CREATIVE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (U.K.)
LIMITED

CREATIVE CARDS LIMITED

CREATIVE CARE SERVICES LIMITED

CREATIVE CAR SOUNDS LIMITED

CREATIVE CITY LIMITED

CREATIVE CITY LIMITED

CREATIVE CITY LIMITED

CREATIVE COMMUNITY NETWORKS C_1.C.

CREATIVE CONNECTIONS CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

CREATIVE CONSTRUCTION KENT LIMITED

CREATIVE CRUISES LTD

CREATIVE CRUISES LTD

CREATIVE CRUISES LTD

CREATIVE CUTTING SERVICES LIMITED

CREATIVE CUTTING SERVICES LIMITED

CREATIVE DENTAL LABORATORY @ W1
LIMITED

CREATIVE DENTAL LABORATORY @ W1
LIMITED

04277852
05325638
06592864
03137536
03137536
06403862

04992583
01941352

06283751
07018698
03926085
05318704

05318704

07120119
07120119
06045131
06045131
04669329
05643651
06559921
05398040
05476479

06033062

06033011

06023616
06023616
06023616
04305449

04305449

05328691
03755697
04590302
06465527
06465527
06465527
06463610
03962992

05030020
05159027
05159027
05159027
03903485
03903485
05639161

05639161

(01)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(02)
®2)

(01)
(CI)

(b1)
(€2)
(01)
(®2)

€3)

(B1)
(C1)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(01)
(CIY)

(®2)
(®2)

(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(®2)

€

(EL)
(01)
(©2)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(©2)
(CID)

(01)
(€2)
(€2)
(EL)
(€3)
(02)
€3

(®2)

11/01/2010
12/01/2010
0970172010
12/701/2010
0670172010
06/01/2010

12/01/2010
07/01/2010

08/01/2010
08/01/2010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010

1270172010

08/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
0870172010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
0970172010
0870172010
08/01/2010

10/01/2010

0970172010

07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
1170172010

11/01/2010

12/01/2010
1270172010
12/01/2010
10/01/2010
1170172010
1070172010
06/01/2010
12/01/2010

0970172010
0670172010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
08/01/2010
0870172010
12/01/2010

12/701/2010

CREATING INDEPENDENCE LIMITED

CREATING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CREATING SPACE IN LONDON LIMITED

CREATING TOMORROW LIMITED

THE CREATION AGENCY LIMITED

CREATION ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

CREATION SCOOTERS LIMITED

CREATIVE DESIGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CREATIVE DESIGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CREATIVE DIGITAL LIMITED

CREATIVE DIGITAL LIMITED

CREATIVE DIGITAL MEDIA SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

CREATIVE EDGE (UK) LIMITED

CREATIVE EDUCATION (INTERIM) LIMITED

CREATIVES LIMITED

CREATIVE ELEMENTS LTD

CREATIVE ELEMENTS LTD

THE CREATIVE ENGINE LIMITED

THE CREATIVE ENGINE LIMITED

THE CREATIVE ENGINE LIMITED
CREATIVE EYEWEAR LIMITED

CREATIVE EYEWEAR LIMITED

CREATIVE FORCE LIMITED

CREATIVE FORMULAS LTD

CREATIVE FORMULAS LTD

CREATIVE FORMULAS LTD

CREATIVE GAMES PROPERTIES LIMITED
CREATIVE GARAGE CONVERSIONS LIMITED
CREATIVE GARAGE CONVERSIONS LIMITED
CREATIVE GLO LIMITED

CREATIVE GLOBAL LIMITED

CREATIVE GOLF LIMITED

CREATIVE HAIR DESIGN LTD

CREATIVE HAIRDRESSING LIMITED
CREATIVE IDEAS LIMITED

CREATIVE IN COLOUR LIMITED

CREATIVE INDUSTRIES DEVELOPMENT
AGENCY
CREATIVE
CREATIVE
CREATIVE
CREATIVE
CREATIVE
CREATIVE

INDUSTRY LIMITED
INDUSTRY LIMITED
INDUSTRY LIMITED
INTERACTIVE LIMITED
INTERACTIVE LIMITED
INTERNET BY DESIGN LTD
CREATIVE IT SUPPORT LTD

CREATIVE IT SUPPORT LTD

CREATIVE KITCHENWARE LIMITED
CREATIVE LABOUR SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CREATIVE LABOUR SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CREATIVE LAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
CREATIVE LAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED
CREATIVE LEARNING EVENTS LTD
CREATIVE LEISURE GLOBAL LIMITED
CREATIVE LIFT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CREATIVE LIFT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CREATIVE LINK DESIGN LTD

06147654
02647446
06529696
06643936
04351036
05814267
04662820
04143551
04143551
06043210
06043210
05592178

06134022
05336969
06759201
06731933
06731933
03475253
03475253
03475253
02204519
02204519
03983065
06414432
06414432
06414432
06599511
07123458
07123458
06723275
06662841
04687137
04255007
04509887
06535656
06520082
03911396

03892638
03892638
03892638
06753850
06753850
06391915
06433350
06433350
03821489
06743561
06743561
02332348
02332348
04813860
05129100
06022811
06022811
05704029

(1)
(01)
(01)
(€2)
(1)
(€2)
(®1)
(0©2)
(€3)
(©2)
(€3)
(©2)

(01)
(€2)
(02)
(E1)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(0©2)
(02
(€3)
(©1)
(€3)
(EL)
(©2)
(EL)
(B1)
(C1)
(©1)
(1)
(01)
(©2)
(©1)
(©1)
(1)
€2

(©2)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(©2)
(€2)
(0©2)
(€3)
(©1)
(€2)
(EL)
(€3)
(€2)
(©1)
(EL)
(02)
(€3)
(CIY)

12/01/2010
07/01/2010
09/01/2010
07/01/2010
0870172010
12/01/2010
06/01/2010
10/01/2010
10/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
09/01/2010

08/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
07/01/2010
08/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
07/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
10/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
06/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
06/01/2010

12/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
09/01/2010
10/01/2010
10/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
08/01/2010
08/01/2010
07/01/2010



