DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
CREATION TECHNOLOGY LTD	04277852	(D1) 11/01/2010	CREATING INDEPENDENCE LIMITED	06147654	(D1) 12/01/2010
CREATIV-BAU LIMITED	05325638	(D2) 12/01/2010	CREATING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	02647446	(D1) 07/01/2010
THE CREATIVE ACADEMY (UK) LTD	06592864	(D1) 09/01/2010	CREATING SPACE IN LONDON LIMITED	06529696	(D1) 09/01/2010
CREATIVE ACRYLICS LIMITED	03137536	(D1) 12/01/2010	CREATING TOMORROW LIMITED	06643936	(C2) 07/01/2010
CREATIVE ACRYLICS LIMITED	03137536	(D2) 06/01/2010	THE CREATION AGENCY LIMITED	04351036	(D1) 08/01/2010
CREATIVE AGENCY AND MANAGEMENT	06403862	(D2) 06/01/2010	CREATION ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	05814267	(C2) 12/01/2010
LIMITED	00100001	(22) 00/01/2010	CREATION SCOOTERS LIMITED	04662820	(D1) 06/01/2010
THE CREATIVE AGENCY INTERIORS LTD	04992583	(D1) 12/01/2010	CREATIVE DESIGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04143551	(D2) 10/01/2010
CREATIVE AND TECHNICAL STUDIOS	01941352	(D1) 07/01/2010	CREATIVE DESIGN SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04143551	(C3) 10/01/2010
(YORK) LIMITED	01011000	(21) 0,701,2010	CREATIVE DIGITAL LIMITED	06043210	(D2) 07/01/2010
CREATIVE APES LTD	06283751	(D1) 08/01/2010	CREATIVE DIGITAL LIMITED	06043210	(C3) 07/01/2010
THE CREATIVE ARCHIVES LIMITED	07018698	(C2) 08/01/2010	CREATIVE DIGITAL MEDIA SOLUTIONS	05592178	(D2) 09/01/2010
CREATIVE ASPECTS LIMITED	03926085	(D1) 07/01/2010	LIMITED		(,,,
CREATIVE AUDIO-VISUAL SOLUTIONS	05318704	(D2) 12/01/2010	CREATIVE EDGE (UK) LIMITED	06134022	(D1) 08/01/2010
LIMITED	00010701	(22) 12/01/2010	CREATIVE EDUCATION (INTERIM) LIMITED		(C2) 11/01/2010
CREATIVE AUDIO-VISUAL SOLUTIONS	05318704	(C3) 12/01/2010	CREATIVES LIMITED	06759201	(D2) 11/01/2010
LIMITED	03310701	(03) 12/01/2010	CREATIVE ELEMENTS LTD	06731933	(E1) 07/01/2010
CREATIVE AV LTD	07120119	(B1) 08/01/2010	CREATIVE ELEMENTS LTD	06731933	(C3) 08/01/2010
CREATIVE AV LTD	07120119	(C1) 08/01/2010	THE CREATIVE ENGINE LIMITED	03475253	(C3) 12/01/2010
CREATIVE BAGS AND CASES LIMITED	06045131	(C3) 08/01/2010	THE CREATIVE ENGINE LIMITED	03475253	(C3) 12/01/2010
CREATIVE BAGS AND CASES LIMITED	06045131	(D2) 08/01/2010	THE CREATIVE ENGINE LIMITED	03475253	(D2) 12/01/2010
CREATIVE BACH AND CADES HIMITED	04669329	(D1) 07/01/2010	CREATIVE EXEMPLE	02204519	(D2) 11/01/2010
CREATIVE BEAUTY LTD	05643651	(D1) 07/01/2010	CREATIVE EYEWEAR LIMITED	02204519	(C3) 11/01/2010
CREATIVE BEAUTY LIMITED	06559921	(D1) 09/01/2010	CREATIVE FORCE LIMITED	03983065	(D1) 07/01/2010
CREATIVE BEAUTY WORLD LIMITED	05398040	(D1) 08/01/2010	CREATIVE FORMULAS LTD	06414432	(C3) 08/01/2010
CREATIVE BOTANICALS INTERNATIONAL	05476479	(D1) 08/01/2010	CREATIVE FORMULAS LTD	06414432	(E1) 08/01/2010
LIMITED	031/01/9	(D1) 00/01/2010	CREATIVE FORMULAS LTD	06414432	(D2) 08/01/2010
CREATIVE BROADCAST SERVICES	06033062	(D2) 10/01/2010	CREATIVE GAMES PROPERTIES LIMITED	06599511	(E1) 10/01/2010
HOLDINGS LIMITED	00000001	(22) 10/01/2010	CREATIVE GARAGE CONVERSIONS LIMITED	07123458	(B1) 12/01/2010
CREATIVE BROADCAST SERVICES	06033011	(D2) 09/01/2010	CREATIVE GARAGE CONVERSIONS LIMITED	07123458	(C1) 12/01/2010
HOLDINGS (2) LIMITED	00000011	(52) 05/01/2010	CREATIVE GLO LIMITED	06723275	(D1) 06/01/2010
CREATIVE BUSINESS NETWORK LIMITED	06023616	(C3) 07/01/2010	CREATIVE GLOBAL LIMITED	06662841	(D1) 11/01/2010
CREATIVE BUSINESS NETWORK LIMITED	06023616	(C3) 07/01/2010	CREATIVE GOLF LIMITED	04687137	(D1) 11/01/2010
CREATIVE BUSINESS NETWORK LIMITED	06023616	(D2) 07/01/2010	CREATIVE HAIR DESIGN LTD	04255007	(D2) 08/01/2010
CREATIVE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (U.K.)	04305449	(D2) 11/01/2010	CREATIVE HAIRDRESSING LIMITED	04509887	(D1) 08/01/2010
LIMITED	01000119	(22) 11/01/2010	CREATIVE IDEAS LIMITED	06535656	(D1) 11/01/2010
CREATIVE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (U.K.)	04305449	(C3) 11/01/2010	CREATIVE IN COLOUR LIMITED	06520082	(D1) 11/01/2010
LIMITED	01000119	(00) 11/01/2010	CREATIVE INDUSTRIES DEVELOPMENT	03911396	(C2) 06/01/2010
CREATIVE CARDS LIMITED	05328691	(E1) 12/01/2010	AGENCY	00922090	(02) 00,01,2010
CREATIVE CARE SERVICES LIMITED	03755697	(D1) 12/01/2010	CREATIVE INDUSTRY LIMITED	03892638	(D2) 12/01/2010
CREATIVE CAR SOUNDS LIMITED	04590302	(D2) 12/01/2010	CREATIVE INDUSTRY LIMITED	03892638	(C3) 11/01/2010
CREATIVE CITY LIMITED	06465527	(C3) 10/01/2010	CREATIVE INDUSTRY LIMITED	03892638	(C3) 11/01/2010
CREATIVE CITY LIMITED	06465527	(D2) 11/01/2010	CREATIVE INTERACTIVE LIMITED	06753850	(C3) 12/01/2010
CREATIVE CITY LIMITED	06465527	(C3) 10/01/2010	CREATIVE INTERACTIVE LIMITED	06753850	(D2) 12/01/2010
CREATIVE COMMUNITY NETWORKS C.I.C.	06463610	(D2) 06/01/2010	CREATIVE INTERNET BY DESIGN LTD	06391915	(C2) 11/01/2010
CREATIVE CONNECTIONS CONSULTANCY	03962992	(D1) 12/01/2010	CREATIVE IT SUPPORT LTD	06433350	(D2) 12/01/2010
LIMITED		(,,,	CREATIVE IT SUPPORT LTD	06433350	(C3) 12/01/2010
CREATIVE CONSTRUCTION KENT LIMITED	05030020	(D1) 09/01/2010	CREATIVE KITCHENWARE LIMITED	03821489	(D1) 09/01/2010
CREATIVE CRUISES LTD	05159027	(C2) 06/01/2010		06743561	(C2) 10/01/2010
CREATIVE CRUISES LTD	05159027	(C2) 06/01/2010	CREATIVE LABOUR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06743561	(E1) 10/01/2010
CREATIVE CRUISES LTD	05159027	(E1) 06/01/2010	CREATIVE LAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED	02332348	(C3) 11/01/2010
CREATIVE CUTTING SERVICES LIMITED	03903485	(C3) 08/01/2010	CREATIVE LAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED	02332348	(C2) 11/01/2010
CREATIVE CUTTING SERVICES LIMITED	03903485	(D2) 08/01/2010	CREATIVE LEARNING EVENTS LTD	04813860	(D1) 06/01/2010
CREATIVE DENTAL LABORATORY @ W1	05639161	(C3) 12/01/2010	CREATIVE LEISURE GLOBAL LIMITED	05129100	(E1) 06/01/2010
LIMITED		,,,,	CREATIVE LIFT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06022811	(D2) 08/01/2010
CREATIVE DENTAL LABORATORY @ W1	05639161	(D2) 12/01/2010	CREATIVE LIFT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06022811	(C3) 08/01/2010
LIMITED	20007201	(,,, 01, 010	CREATIVE LINK DESIGN LTD	05704029	(D1) 07/01/2010
					(21, 0., 01, 2010